
£6.95

£6.25

£5.95

£5.25

£5.95

£5.25

£6.95

Sandwich Menu
Served 12pm - 2:30pm

Served with Fries or Chips

Fish Goujon

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato

Tuna and Mayo

Cheese and Pickle

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry

Ham and Tomato

Prawn in Marie Rose

All served in White Bread, Brown Bread or
Ciabatta, with Garnish and Crisps

OR Add

Piri Piri Fries

Posh Fries

Cheesy Chips

Sweet Chilli

Gravy

£1.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.00

£1.50


