

## Sandwich Menu

## Served 12pm - 2:30pm

Served with Fries or Chips

Fish Goujon —————	£6.95
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato	£6.25
Tuna and Mayo	£5.95
Cheese and Pickle —————	£5.25
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry —————	£5.95
Ham and Tomato	£5.25
Prawn in Marie Rose	£6.95

## All served in White Bread, Brown Bread or Ciabatta, with Garnish and Crisps

## **OR Add**

Piri Piri Fries	£1.00
Posh Fries	£1.50
Cheesy Chips ————————————————————————————————————	£1.50
Sweet Chilli	£1.00
Gravy ————————————————————————————————————	£1.50